
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Simpson, Betty

GREEN

Movement Eastland - 
Green AM

1:31

7:43 AM

6:12 AM 25.9 mi

57

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

6:22 AM Kimmerly Glen @ Kimmerly Woods / KIMMERLY GLEN LN & KIMMERLY WOODS DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28215

6:26 AM Sharon Amity@Sharon Chase / N SHARON AMITY RD & SHARON CHASE DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28215

6:36 AM Pence Rd @ Pence Pond Rd / PENCE RD & PENCE POND LN, CHARLOTTE 28227

6:42 AM Harrisburg Rd & Misenheimer Rd / HARRISBURG RD & MISENHEIMER RD, CHARLOTTE 
28215

6:46 AM Ponderosa Pine @ Pinyon Pine / PONDEROSA PINE LN & PINYON PINE LN, CHARLOTTE 
28215

6:59 AM House of Prayer, 8005 Lawyers Rd / 8009 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

7:02 AM Childcare Network, 7027 Lawyers Rd / 7209 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

7:06 AM Executive Circle @ East Side Dr / 6601 EXECUTIVE CIR, CHARLOTTE 28212

7:11 AM Ashby Woods Apts, 5500 Farm Pond Ln / FARM POND LN & FOREST GLEN RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

7:15 AM KinderCare, 5750 Farm Pond Ln / 5750 FARM POND LN, CHARLOTTE 28212

7:18 AM 5501 Executive Center Drive (near No Parking sign) / 5501 EXECUTIVE CENTER DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

7:22 AM Hollyfield Dr & Tiara Ln / Hollyfield Dr & Tiara Ln, Charlotte 28212

7:25 AM Avalon Apartments - 6222 Wilora Lake Rd / 6222 Wilora Lake Rd, Charlotte 28212

7:30 AM Movement School Eastland / 5249 CENTRAL AV, CHARLOTTE 28212

1 of 18/25/2025 12:26:12 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Simpson, Betty

GREEN

Movement Eastland - 
Green PM

2:21

5:21 PM

3:00 PM 31.46 mi

64

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

3:45 PM Movement School Eastland / 5249 CENTRAL AV, CHARLOTTE 28212

3:51 PM KinderCare, 5750 Farm Pond Ln / 5750 FARM POND LN, CHARLOTTE 28212

3:54 PM 5501 Executive Center Drive (near No Parking sign) / 5501 EXECUTIVE CENTER DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

3:57 PM Avalon Apartments - 6222 Wilora Lake Rd / 6222 Wilora Lake Rd, Charlotte 28212

4:00 PM Hollyfield Dr & Tiara Ln / Hollyfield Dr & Tiara Ln, Charlotte 28212

4:08 PM Ashby Woods Apts, 5500 Farm Pond Ln / FARM POND LN & FOREST GLEN RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

4:14 PM Executive Circle @ East Side Dr / 6601 EXECUTIVE CIR, CHARLOTTE 28212

4:17 PM Simmons YMCA, 6800 Democracy Dr / 6800 DEMOCRACY DR, CHARLOTTE 28212

4:23 PM Marlwood Cir & Robinhood Cir (1233 Marlwood Cir) / 1233 MARLWOOD CR, CHARLOTTE 
28227

4:27 PM House of Prayer, 8005 Lawyers Rd / 8009 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

4:30 PM Childcare Network, 7027 Lawyers Rd / 7209 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

4:36 PM KinderCare, 6601 E WT Harris Blvd / 6601 E W T HARRIS BV, CHARLOTTE 28215

4:43 PM Pence Rd @ Pence Pond Rd / PENCE RD & PENCE POND LN, CHARLOTTE 28227

4:49 PM Harrisburg Rd & Misenheimer Rd / HARRISBURG RD & MISENHEIMER RD, CHARLOTTE 
28215

4:53 PM Ponderosa Pine @ Pinyon Pine / PONDEROSA PINE LN & PINYON PINE LN, CHARLOTTE 
28215

5:05 PM Kimmerly Glen @ Kimmerly Woods / KIMMERLY GLEN LN & KIMMERLY WOODS DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28215

5:09 PM Sharon Amity@Sharon Chase / N SHARON AMITY RD & SHARON CHASE DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28215

1 of 18/25/2025 12:26:12 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Simpson, Betty

GREEN

Movement Eastland - 
Green PM (HALF DAY)

2:26

1:56 PM

11:30 AM 31.46 mi

64

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

12:20 PM Movement School Eastland / 5249 CENTRAL AV, CHARLOTTE 28212

12:26 PM KinderCare, 5750 Farm Pond Ln / 5750 FARM POND LN, CHARLOTTE 28212

12:29 PM 5501 Executive Center Drive (near No Parking sign) / 5501 EXECUTIVE CENTER DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

12:32 PM Avalon Apartments - 6222 Wilora Lake Rd / 6222 Wilora Lake Rd, Charlotte 28212

12:35 PM Hollyfield Dr & Tiara Ln / Hollyfield Dr & Tiara Ln, Charlotte 28212

12:43 PM Ashby Woods Apts, 5500 Farm Pond Ln / FARM POND LN & FOREST GLEN RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

12:49 PM Executive Circle @ East Side Dr / 6601 EXECUTIVE CIR, CHARLOTTE 28212

12:52 PM Simmons YMCA, 6800 Democracy Dr / 6800 DEMOCRACY DR, CHARLOTTE 28212

12:58 PM Marlwood Cir & Robinhood Cir (1233 Marlwood Cir) / 1233 MARLWOOD CR, CHARLOTTE 
28227

1:02 PM House of Prayer, 8005 Lawyers Rd / 8009 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

1:05 PM Childcare Network, 7027 Lawyers Rd / 7209 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

1:11 PM KinderCare, 6601 E WT Harris Blvd / 6601 E W T HARRIS BV, CHARLOTTE 28215

1:18 PM Pence Rd @ Pence Pond Rd / PENCE RD & PENCE POND LN, CHARLOTTE 28227

1:24 PM Harrisburg Rd & Misenheimer Rd / HARRISBURG RD & MISENHEIMER RD, CHARLOTTE 
28215

1:28 PM Ponderosa Pine @ Pinyon Pine / PONDEROSA PINE LN & PINYON PINE LN, CHARLOTTE 
28215

1:40 PM Kimmerly Glen @ Kimmerly Woods / KIMMERLY GLEN LN & KIMMERLY WOODS DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28215

1:44 PM Sharon Amity@Sharon Chase / N SHARON AMITY RD & SHARON CHASE DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28215

1 of 18/25/2025 12:26:12 AM


